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CTT-CORREIOS DE PORTUGAL S.A.

ISIN:  PTCTTOAMO0001

Overview

2024/07/17 17:30:00

Price
4.505 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

WKN:

3.15% (0.14)

PTCTTOAMO001
CTT

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Transport
Stock

645 EUR

PORTUGAL PSI

4.41 EUR (10,000)
4.60 EUR (10,000)
4.395 EUR

4.505 EUR

4.395 EUR
4.3675 EUR

4.41 EUR

2

5.00
4.50
4.00
3.50
3.00
2.50

2.00
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|
0

Sy

|
|
W

2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTCTT0AM0001&ID_NOTATION=94732282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTCTT0AM0001&ID_NOTATION=94732282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d15294b229713ab6a386a9bbde81b0bbc3fd8d72d0df6eafece62d4e3bdeac5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9a22e87c6dd95e63&time=1721360103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc46d15b9586f2141c829707953887ff28d289f8ea442af55ae5dd6ed96462c8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89105cf17a5ddc565&time=1721360103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec85255ad4085a370a7598ea29dc6f70d798414fe5c619f32c765843119da3c8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0d7b9668048db8aa&time=1721360103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78d1ebcce5a5903c8939f8633eac644adb8228be4c7170a63b97a255e00f9f87&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9977957a30226ff30&time=1721360103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93109ced4398545501591ca2c92ebcdd4b9a07479e71987804149353825652a4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8af82efb45a83153c&time=1721360103&tool=RSC

CTT-CORREIOS DE PORTUGAL S.A.

Details

2024/07/17 17:30:00

Price
4.505 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

3.15% (0.14)

ISIN PTCTTOAMO001
Symbol CTT
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 645 EUR
(m)
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.41 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.60 EUR (10,000)
Open 4.395 EUR
High 4.505 EUR
Low 4.395 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.3675 EUR
VWAP 4.41 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +24.62% +25.40% +0.84%
Perf (abs.) +0.89 +0.91 +0.04
Beta 0.51 0.58 0.90
Volatility  22.96 20.49 25.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4.411 EUR (0)
4.268 EUR (0)

4.200 EUR (32)

3.787 EUR (13)

4.573 EUR (2024/04/24)
3.520 EUR (2024/01/02)
4.573 EUR (2024/04/24)
3.273 EUR (2023/09/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:24
07117

Munich 2024/ 08:18
0717

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:23

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
447 EUR 0.02 4
446 EUR 0.00 7
4.34 EUR 0.00 1
4.505 EUR 0.00 2
4.375 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94732282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94174932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94063246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94020583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94095739

CTT-CORREIOS DE PORTUGAL S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
06/25

2024/
07117

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

21:21 4.40USD 0.04

- - 0.00

17:35 448 EUR 148

19:31 4.435 EUR 0.00

08:19 4.335 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231207046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93136691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94095765

CTT-CORREIOS DE PORTUGAL S.A.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CTT - CORREIOS DE PORTUGAL SA

Avenida D. Jodo Il, no. 13 - 1999-001
Lissabon

Telefon: +351-210-471-836
Fax: +351-210-471-994

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Benedict

Guy Pacheco

Joao Carlos
Ventura Sousa

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Raul Catarino Galamba
de Oliveira

Jirgen Schroder

Maria Luisa C. F. L. de
C. A. Correia

Maria del Carmen Gil
Marin

Duarte Palma Leal
Champalimaud

Guy Patrick Guimaraes
de Goyri Pacheco

Jodo Carlos Ventura
Sousa

Margarida Maria
Correia de Barros
Couto

Steven Wood

Susanne Ruoff

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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